STATE QF TENNESSEE, WAYNE COUNTY

CRIMINAL DOCKET NUMBER: & E) ‘ é (0

ED

JAN 12 2012

The Grand Jurors of WAYNE County, Tennessee, duly impaneled, and swggn upon
their oath, present: That SHERRY GALLIAN on or about 31* of Jul 8

30t of September. 2010, in WAYNE County, Tennessee and before the finding of
this indictment,

Did unlawfully and intentionally, knowingly or recklessly obtain or exercise control
over property of another, to-wit: cash, belonging to the City of Collinwood, with a
value more than sixty thousand dollars ($60,000.00), without the owner’s consent,

with the intent to permanently deprive the sajd City of Collinwood, thereof, in

violation of Tennessee Code Annotated Section 39-14-103,

all of which is against the peace and dignity of the State of Tennessee.
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All witnesses endorsed hereon, to-wit: WAYNE WESSQN

Sworn in open court upon this indictment, and examined before the Grand Jury, thi
of JANUARY, 2011,

A TRUE BILL

VaSlviaw

FOREMAN OF THE GRAND JURY

JURY VERDICT

FOREMAN





